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Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24003721

E24003722
E24003723
E24003724
E24003725
E24003726
E24003727
E24003728
E24003729
E24003730

E24003731

Reported

06:40:34 11/09/24

11:58:09 11/09/24

16:23:10 11/09/24

16:39:16 11/09/24

17:48:00 11/09/24

18:13:53 11/09/24

19:06:08 11/09/24

19:40:41 11/09/24

20:32:28 11/09/24

00:34:28 11/10/24

01:14:42 11/10/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 11

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address Loctn
CRASH TYPE W STATE RD 46 & W COUNTY RD 200
UNK S, GREENSBURG

EMS DIABETIC 2000 N MAGNOLIA CT,
GREENSBURG

WELFARE 206 N AMRHEIN DR, GREENSBURG

CHECK

FIRE 7580 W COUNTY RD 105 N,

STRUCTURE GREENSBURG

EMS 1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;

ABDOMINAL CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG

AGENCY 600 E / SR 44 ; SHELBY CO,

ASSIST

FIRE VEHICLE 4403 S COUNTY RD 700 W,
GREENSBURG

EMS BACK 223 N JACKSON ST, GREENSBURG

PAIN

EMS AMBUL 1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;

RQST CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;
CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG
EMS TRANSFER IU HOSPITAL, INDIANAPOLIS

Dsp
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
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Total Incident for This Report: 11

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26986/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures
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