

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

<u>Incident Number</u>	Reported	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address Loctr	<u>Dsp</u>
E24003721	06:40:34 11/09/24	CRASH TYPE	W STATE RD 46 & W COUNTY RD 200	ACT
		UNK	S, GREENSBURG	
E24003722	11:58:09 11/09/24	EMS DIABETIC	2000 N MAGNOLIA CT,	ACT
			GREENSBURG	
E24003723	16:23:10 11/09/24	WELFARE	206 N AMRHEIN DR, GREENSBURG	ACT
		CHECK		
E24003724	16:39:16 11/09/24	FIRE	7580 W COUNTY RD 105 N,	ACT
		STRUCTURE	GREENSBURG	
E24003725	17:48:00 11/09/24	EMS	1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;	ACT
		ABDOMINAL	CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG	
E24003726	18:13:53 11/09/24	AGENCY	600 E / SR 44 ; SHELBY CO,	ACT
		ASSIST		
E24003727	19:06:08 11/09/24	FIRE VEHICLE	4403 S COUNTY RD 700 W,	ACT
			GREENSBURG	
E24003728	19:40:41 11/09/24	EMS BACK	223 N JACKSON ST, GREENSBURG	ACT
		PAIN		
E24003729	20:32:28 11/09/24	EMS AMBUL	1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;	ACT
		RQST	CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG	
E24003730	00:34:28 11/10/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R 1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;	ACT
			CROWN POINT, GREENSBURG	
E24003731	01:14:42 11/10/24	EMS TRANSFEI	RIU HOSPITAL, INDIANAPOLIS	ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 11

Total Incidents for This Agency: 11

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `26986/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 11/10/24